LEDVANCEUS.COM
COMMERCIAL CHARGING STATION
2
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION	 2-3
BENEFITS 	 4
CHARGE LAB SOFTWARE	 5

  TABLE OF CONTENTS
LEDVANCE PHASE EV™ COMMERCIAL CHARGING STATION  |  ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
Scan QR code
to access product
specification sheet
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM #
ORDERING
ABBREVIATION DESCRIPTION
48 AMP CHARGING STATION
75899 EVC/48A/LVL2/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp, Level 2, Commercial, Gen 2,
Orange
75905 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1,
Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75900 EVC/48A/LVL2/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp, Level 2, ISO 15118 compliant2,
Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75906 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1,
ISO 15118 compliant2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75927 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/CC/C2/OR EV Charger, 48 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1, NFC Reader
for contactless payments3, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75901 EVC/48A/LVL2/ISO/CC/C2/OR
EV Charger, 48 Amp, Level 2, ISO 15118 compliant2,
NFC Reader for contactless payments3, Commercial,
Gen 2, Orange
75907 EVC/48A/LVL2/4G/ISO/CC/C2/OR
EV Charger, 48 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1, ISO 15118
compliant2, NFC Reader for contactless payments3,
Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
80 AMP CHARGING STATION
75902 EVC/80A/LVL2/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp, Level 2, Commercial, Gen 2,
Orange
75915 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1, Commercial,
Gen 2, Orange
75903 EVC/80A/LVL2/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp, Level 2, ISO 15118 compliant2,
Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75925 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/ISO/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1, ISO 15118
compliant2, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75928 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/CC/C2/OR EV Charger, 80 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1, NFC Reader
for contactless payments3, Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
75904 EVC/80A/LVL2/ISO/CC/C2/OR
EV Charger, 80 Amp, Level 2, ISO 15118 compliant2,
NFC Reader for contactless payments3, Commercial,
Gen 2, Orange
75926 EVC/80A/LVL2/4G/ISO/CC/C2/OR
EV Charger, 80 Amp, Level 2, 4G Module1, ISO 15118
compliant2, NFC Reader for contactless payments3,
Commercial, Gen 2, Orange
1See spec sheet regarding 4G installation
2 �ISO 15118-2/3 specifies the communication protocol between Electric Vehicles (EV) and the Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment (chargers).
EV's equipped with 15118 capabilities are able to use public charging stations without the need to scan a QR code or RFID, download an
App, or enter a credit card.
3Internal Nayax NFC Reader supports multiple contactless payment methods including EMV® L1 and L2, Apple Pay®, and Google Pay®
LEDVANCE PHASE EV™ COMMERCIAL CHARGING STATION  |  MOUNTING APPLICATIONS
9
MOUNTING OPTIONS
PEDESTAL CONFIGURATION REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
Single Charger – Wall Mounted Included
Single Charger with Pedestal 75916
Back-to-Back Chargers with Pedestal 75916, 75917
Side-by-Side Chargers with Pedestal 75916, 75917, 75918
Single Charger with Pedestal and Cable Management 75916, 75919, 75920
Back-to-Back Chargers with Pedestal and Cable Management 75916, 75917, 75919, 2 × 75920
Side-by-Side Chargers with Pedestal and Cable Management 75916, 75917, 75918, 75919, 2 × 75920
ACCESSORIES
ITEM #
ORDERING